VET Student Loans SOUTH

WEST
2025 Schedule of Fees TAFE

VET Student Loans at SWTAFE are only applicable to the courses listed in this document.

SWTAFE’s Schedule of Fees sets out the tuition fees for courses and units of study in which an eligible student may request VET Student Loans assistance to
pay for all or some of their tuition fees whilst studying at South West TAFE.

Please Note: Total VET Tuition Fees are indicative amounts and relate to the maximum tuition cost for the course undertaken under normal circumstances.
This does not take into consideration units that need to be repeated based on unsuccessful outcomes.

Each VET Student Loan eligible course has an associated Loan Cap. Eligible students will be entitled for loans up to the capped amount of the VET Student
Loan eligible course. Where the tuition fee for a course exceeds the cap for a course, the student will be required to make alternative payment
arrangements for the amount exceeding the VSL cap.

Please see below for a list of VET Student Loans eligible courses at South West TAFE and their associated VET Student Loans Course Cap.

Agriculture & Horticulture Nursing, Health & Community Services
Diploma of Agriculture (AHC50122) Diploma of Community Services (CHC52021)
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VET Student Loans

2025 Schedule of Fees

Course Code

Course Title

Length of Course
Location(s)

Maximum Course Hours

Total Course EFTSL

COURSE DETAILS
AHC50122
Diploma of Agriculture
1 Year
Warrnambool
1410
1

PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

SOUTH
WEST
TAFE

FEE DETAILS

Government Subsidised fee inc RPL per hour

Full Fee paying per hour
Full fee RPL per hour

Max Course Hours
Max Course Cost

1410
$24,393.00

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at: $18,097
All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.
UNIT DETAILS TUITION FEES
Govt. Full Fee
UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE Sch Hours EFTSL ratio  Subsidised . Full Fee RPL
inc RPL Paying
AHCAGB513 Develop a farm plan 120 0.0851 $1,308.00 $2,076.00 $1,038.00
AHCAGB518 Develop climate risk management strategies 120 0.0851 $1,308.00 $2,076.00 $1,038.00
AHCWRK520 Develop workplace policy and procedures for 100 0.0709 $1,000.00 | $1,730.00 | $865.00
environment and sustainability
AHCWHS503 Manage workplace health and safety processes 90 0.0638 $981.00 $1,557.00 $778.50
AHCBAC509 Plan and manage long-term weed, pest and disease 130 00922 | $1,417.00 | $2,249.00 | $1,124.50
control in crops
AHCBAC510 Manage integrated crop and pasture production 120 0.0851 $1,308.00 $2,076.00 $1,038.00
Back to Top
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AHC50122 Diploma of Agriculture Continued
UNIT DETAILS TUITION FEES
Govt. Full Fee
UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE Sch Hours EFTSL ratio St.lbsidised Paying Full Fee RPL
inc RPL
AHCLSK501 Manage livestock production 180 0.1277 $1,962.00 $3,114.00 $1,557.00
AHCLSK509 Develop and implement a breeding strategy 160 0.1135 $1,744.00 $2,768.00 $1,384.00
AHCBUS511 Manage enterprise staff requirements 140 0.0993 $1,526.00 $2,422.00 $1,211.00
AHCBUS518 Prepare and monitor budgets and financial reports 140 0.0993 $1,526.00 $2,422.00 $1,211.00
TOTAL 1300 $14,170.00 $22,490.00 $11,245.00

Back to Top
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Course Details FEE DETAILS
Course Code CHC52021 Government Subsidised fee inc RPL per hour
Course Title Diploma of Community Services Full Fee paying per hour
Length of Course 2 Years Full fee RPL per hour
Location(s) Warrnambool
Maximum Course Hours 1535 Max Course Hours 1535
Total Course EFTSL 2 Max Course Cost $13,661.50
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.
Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at: $18,097
All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

UNIT DETAILS TUITION FEES

Govt. Full Fee
UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE Sch Hours EFTSL ratio Sl.Jbsidised Paying Full Fee RPL
inc RPL
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 80 0.0521 $712.00 $712.00 $356.00
CHCCOMO003 Develop workplace communication strategies 100 0.0651 $890.00 $890.00 $445.00
CHCLEGO003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 80 0.0521 $712.00 $712.00 $356.00
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 40 0.0261 $356.00 $356.00 $178.00
Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural

CHCDIV002 safety 9 25 0.0163 $222.50 $222.50 $111.25
HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety 40 0.0261 $356.00 $356.00 $178.00

Back to Top
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CHC52021 Diploma of Community Services Continued
UNIT DETAILS TUITION FEES
Govt. Full Fee
UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE Sch Hours EFTSL ratio Subsidised . Full Fee RPL
inc RPL Paying
CHCMHS007 Work effectively in trauma informed care 40 0.0261 $356.00 $356.00 $178.00
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice 120 0.0782 $1,068.00 $1,068.00 $534.00
CHCMGTO005 Facilitate workplace debriefing and support processes 120 0.0782 $1,068.00 $1,068.00 $534.00
CHCDEV001 Recpgn_lse and respond appropriately to domestic and 50 0.0326 $445.00 $445.00 $222.50
family violence
CHCMHS011 VAVZiEanZ”d promote social, emotional and physical 80 0.0521 $712.00 | $712.00 | $356.00
CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 40 0.0261 $356.00 $356.00 $178.00
CHCDEV004 Confirm developmental status 60 0.0391 $534.00 $534.00 $267.00
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 100 0.0651 $890.00 $890.00 $445.00
GHCDEV005 Analyse |.mpacts of somolggmal factors on people in 100 0.0651 $890.00 $890.00 $445.00
community work and services
CHCCSMO013 Facilitate and review case management 75 0.0489 $667.50 $667.50 $333.75
CHCCCS019 Recognise and respond to crisis situations 45 0.0293 $400.50 $400.50 $200.25
CHCMHS013 Implement trauma informed care 80 0.0521 $712.00 $712.00 $356.00
CHCCSL003 Facilitate the counselling relationship and process 120 0.0782 $1,068.00 $1,068.00 $534.00
CHCCSL001 Establish and confirm the counselling relationship 100 0.0651 $890.00 $890.00 $445.00
TOTAL 1495 $13,305.50 $13,305.50 $6,652.75
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